"BAKU EURASIAN UNIVERSITY
For the year ended 31 December 2023

"Profit or Loss" report
(in Azerbaijani Manat)

Income

Main operating income (from the sale of educational servi
Additional activity income (from the sale of rental service
Other operating income

Expenses

Salary expenses and state social insurance deductions
Cost of materials used

Depreciation expenses

Tax deducted from income

Insurance cost

Other operating expenses

6,112,055.10
5,661,273.90
420,824.10
29,957.10

3,745,811.46
2,573,334.64
275,187.62
429,061.58
11,515.87
53,083.61
403,628.14



