## "BAKU EURASIAN UNIVERSITY For the year ended 31 December 2023

## "Profit or Loss" report (in Azerbaijani Manat)

Income	6,112,055.10
Main operating income (from the sale of educational servi	5,661,273.90
Additional activity income (from the sale of rental service	420,824.10
Other operating income	29,957.10
Expenses	3,745,811.46
Salary expenses and state social insurance deductions	2,573,334.64
Cost of materials used	275,187.62
Depreciation expenses	429,061.58
Tax deducted from income	11,515.87
Insurance cost	53,083.61
Other operating expenses	403,628.14